
NORTH SEA TROPHY 2022 - DAY 3
SCHIPSGAT DUINEN 13.11.2022

K.O.L.

Ninthe WOLLES
hamok
Course : D-10
Distance : 1810m
Time : 0:24:30 (13'32"/km)

1/5 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Camille JANSSENS 0:36:56
3. Jeanne CARTON 0:39:18

1. 233 00:00:28 50m 9'20"/km
2. 234 00:01:30 00:01:58 45m 33'20"/km
3. 232 00:01:53 00:03:51 78m 24'09"/km
4. 237 00:00:53 00:04:44 103m 8'35"/km
5. 236 00:03:05 00:07:49 302m 10'13"/km
6. 170 00:01:41 00:09:30 164m 10'16"/km
7. 240 00:02:38 00:12:08 256m 10'17"/km
8. 117 00:01:23 00:13:31 87m 15'54"/km
9. 134 00:02:01 00:15:32 145m 13'54"/km

10. 169 00:00:43 00:16:15 42m 17'04"/km
11. 235 00:01:33 00:17:48 130m 11'55"/km
12. 142 00:01:17 00:19:05 75m 17'07"/km
13. 111 00:01:46 00:20:51 32m 55'12"/km
14. 166 00:01:22 00:22:13 145m 9'26"/km
15. 113 00:00:36 00:22:49 32m 18'45"/km
16. 220 00:01:39 00:24:28 90m 18'20"/km
17. 999 00:00:02 00:24:30 40m 0'50"/km
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